ULTRAFIT® Weldes Liquid Filter Bags are manufactured with melt-blown polypropylene microfibers and total
weld construction, eliminating bypass through needle stitching holes. Un-
like our competition, there are no sewn seams anywhere in the product,
including the attachment of the patented Zero-BypassTM Collar. The re-
sult is a highly efficient filter bag with an absolute seal.
ULTRAFIT® Welded Liquid Filter Bags are also constructed using a se-
cond patented process of laminating multiple layers of graduated non-
woven material, securing the polypropylene microfibers by ultrasonic

differential pressure before change-out.
Available micron ratings from 0,2 - 0,8 µm with 99,98% (Beta Ratio β = 5000)
ULTRAFIT®      ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Series  Material  Absolute Retention
(Mikrometer)  Bag Size and
Length  Additionals
100
500
800
P
=
Polypropylene
001  =     1 µm
002  =     2 µm
005  =     5 µm
010  =   10 µm
025  =   25 µm
050  =   50 µm
100  = 100 µm
200  = 200 µm
02    =  0,2 µm (800)
04    =  0,4 µm (800)
08    =  0,8 µm (800)
P1 =  400 mm *
P2 =  840 mm
P4 =  350 mm
P5 =  640 mm
 *only for Series
100 available
EXP
=